(a)  We are registered with the Bangladesh Securities and Exchange Commission as a merchant   

banker and eligible to carry out the underwriting activities. Our present paid-up capital 

stands at Tk. 130,000,000,000.00 (Thirtten Crore only) and we have the capacity to 

underwrite a total amount of Tk. 650,000,000.00 (Sixty-Five Crore) as per relevant legal 

requirements. We have committed to underwrite for up to Tk. 50,000,000.00 (Five Crore) 

for the upcoming issue. 

(b) At present, the following underwriting obligations are pending for us: (Name of issue and 

amount underwritten)

[...]

objects of the issue and the contents of the documents and other materials furnished by the 

issuer company.  

WE CONFIRM THAT:  

(a) We are registered with the Bangladesh Securities and Exchange Commission as a merchant   

banker and eligible to carry out the underwriting activities. Our present paid-up capital stands 

at Tk. 250,275,000.00 (Twenty Five Crore Two lac Seventy Five Thousand Only) and we have 

the capacity to underwrite a total amount of Tk. 1,251,375,000.00 (One Hundred Twenty Five 

Crore Thirteen Lac & Seventy Five Thousand only) as per relevant legal requirements. We have 

committed to underwrite for up to Tk. 50,000,000.00 (Five Crore) for the upcoming issue. 

(b) At present, the following underwriting obligations are pending for us: (Name of issue and 

amount underwritten)

[...]

objects of the issue and the contents of the documents and other materials furnished by the 

issuer company.  

WE CONFIRM THAT:  

a) We are registered with the Bangladesh Securities and Exchange Commission as a merchant 

banker and eligible to carry out the underwriting activities. Our present paid-up capital 

stands at Tk. 42,00,00,000.00 (Forty two crore only) and we have the capacity to underwrite 

a total amount of Tk. 210,00,00,000(Two Hundred Ten Crore only) as per relevant legal 

requirements. We have committed to underwrite for up to Tk. 2,80,00,000.00 (Two crore 

Eighty Lac Only) for the upcoming issue. 

b) At present, the following underwriting obligations are pending for us: (Name of issue and 

amount underwritten) 

SL Name of the Company Amount Underwritten (Tk.) 

1 Ananda Shipyard & Slipways Limited 18,180,000.00

[...]

issue and the contents of the documents and other materials furnished by the issuer company. 

WE CONFIRM THAT: 

a) We are registered with the Bangladesh Securities and Exchange Commission as a merchant banker 
and eligible to carry out the underwriting activities. Our present paid-up capital stands at Tk. 
1,670,000,000.00 (Taka One Hundred Sixty Seven Crore only) and we have the capacity to 
underwrite a total amount of Tk. 8,350,000,000.00 (Taka Eight Hundred Thirty Five Crore only) 
as per relevant legal requirements. We have committed to underwrite for up to 50,000,000.00 
(Taka Five Crore only) for the upcoming issue.  

b) At present, the following underwriting obligations are pending for us:  

SL Name of the Company Amount Underwritten (Tk.)

[...]

a) We are registered with the Bangladesh Securities and Exchange Commission as a merchant 

banker and eligible to carry out the underwriting activities. Our present paid-up capital stands 

at Tk. 250,000,000,000.00 (Taka twenty five Crore) only and we have the capacity to 

underwrite a total amount of Tk. 1,250,000,000.00 (Taka One Hundred and twenty five crore)  

only as per relevant legal requirements. We have committed to underwrite for up to Tk. 

50,000,000.00 (Taka Five Crore) only for the upcoming issue. 

b) At present, no underwriting obligations are pending for us; 

c) All information as are relevant to our underwriting decision have been received by us and the

[...]

objects of the issue and the contents of the documents and other materials furnished by the 

issuer company.  

WE CONFIRM THAT:  

a) We are registered with the Bangladesh Securities and Exchange Commission as a merchant   

banker and eligible to carry out the underwriting activities. Our present paid-up capital stands 

at Tk. 250,00,00,000 (Two hundred and fifty crore) only and we have the capacity to underwrite 

a total amount of Tk. 1250,00,00,000 as per relevant legal requirements. We have committed to 

underwrite for up to Tk. 50,000,000.00 (Five Crore) for the upcoming issue. 

b) At present, the following underwriting obligations are pending for us:

[...]

objects of the issue and the contents of the documents and other materials furnished by the 

issuer company. 

WE CONFIRM THAT:  

(a) We are registered with the Bangladesh Securities and Exchange Commission as a merchant   

banker and eligible to carry out the underwriting activities. Our present paid-up capital stands 

at Tk. 250,000,000.00 (Taka twenty five crore) and we have the capacity to underwrite a total 

amount of Tk. 1,250, 000,000(Taka one hundred twenty five crore) as per relevant legal 

requirements. We have committed to underwrite for up to Tk. 50,000,000.00 (Taka five crore) 

only for the upcoming issue.